
LOT 33 SUZANNE S/D UNIT 1.

ORB 494-496, 803-1871, 820-2338,

HAGGERTY ANDREW J/HAGGERTY JUZ ADRIANA
123 SE GOLDIE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07570-033

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.0200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU
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2
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2,900
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221,738
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HX HB 51,411

76,947
221,738

0

221,738

1209/1030 1/26/2011 QC U I 11 53,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADREW J HAGGERTY

ANDREW J & LUZ ADRI

0890/2201 10/29/1999 WD Q I 01 81,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CC FINANCE CREDIT/CIT

A HAGGERTY

2026
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2000HX Base Yr

123 SE GOLDIE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,316 118.8250 133.08 308,213 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1747

BAS 1,747 100 1,747 151,119

FEP 252 80 202 17,473

FGR 440 55 242 20,933

FOP 120 30 36 3,114

FST 162 55 89 7,699

2,721 2,316 200,338

BAS= W28 FEP= N12 W21 S12 E21$ W35 FST= W18 S9 E18 N9$ S9
FGR= W18 S20 E22 N20 W4$ E4 S20 E5 FOP= S5 E24 N5 W24$E54
N29$.

BAS

28
35

9

4

20

5
54

29

FEP 12

21

12

21

FST

18

9

18

9

FGR

18

20

22

20

4

FOP5

24

5
24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,500

2,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


